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Item description: Part-no:

Universal fibre-optic cables (for 12 to 24 fibres) ZGGFR (U-DQ(ZN)BH) 1x 12192969/ 1 x 24 192713

Universal fibre-optic cables (for >24 fibres) WbGGFR (U-DQ(ZN)BH) e.g. 4 x 12 190208

Indoor fibre-optic cables (for 2 fibres) 1-V(ZN)HH 192933

Fibre-optic patch cord LC/PC Fibre-optic patch cord LC/PC 433341 to 433350

fibre optics:
Multi-mode (OM4)

e.g. with 12 fibers 415019

Fibre-optic trunk LC/PC Fibre-optic trunk LC/PC or 24 f. 415020

Fibre-optic distribution box Fibre-optic distribution box with LCD adapters




